
27 July 2022 - 11:58

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: EUREKA STUD QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.74
(0:12.99)

0:57.75
(0:10.46)

0:47.29
(0:11.21)

0:36.08
(0:11.76)

0:24.32
(0:11.68)

0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:36.08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HOOT 'N' HOLLER 72.6 0:10.65 1:10.74 [1] 0:57.57 [2] 0:46.92 [4] 0:35.67 [4] 0:23.85 [5] 0:12.47 [2] 1:10.74 0:35.67

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:13.17) (0:10.65) (0:11.25) (0:11.82) (0:11.38) (0:12.47)

2 7 ECHO HUNTER 71.5 0:10.63 1:10.88 [2] 0:57.19 [6] 0:46.56 [6] 0:35.62 [6] 0:23.98 [6] 0:12.46 [3] 0.85L 0:35.62 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.63) (0:10.94) (0:11.64) (0:11.52) (0:12.46)

3 3 CRIPPS TONITE 73.0 0:10.46 1:10.95 [3] 0:57.96 [1] 0:47.50 [1] 0:36.29 [1] 0:24.53 [1] 0:12.85 [1] 0.38L 0:36.29 -3

Robbie Fradd Finish 1000m (0:12.99) (0:10.46) (0:11.21) (0:11.76) (0:11.68) (0:12.85)

4 6 ALFA LILY 72.1 0:10.69 1:11.01 [4] 0:57.67 [5] 0:46.98 [5] 0:35.82 [5] 0:24.13 [4] 0:12.53 [4] 0.33L 0:35.82 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.69) (0:11.16) (0:11.69) (0:11.60) (0:12.53)

5 2 FLASHING STEEL 74.5 0:10.47 1:11.76 [5] 0:58.47 [4] 0:48.00 [3] 0:36.80 [3] 0:25.13 [2] 0:13.24 [5] 4.45L 0:36.80 -6

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.47) (0:11.20) (0:11.67) (0:11.89) (0:13.24)

6 1 MISHANI WARFARE 74.9 0:10.37 1:12.67 [6] 0:59.44 [3] 0:49.07 [2] 0:37.83 [2] 0:26.00 [3] 0:13.85 [6] 5.32L 0:37.83 -2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.23) (0:10.37) (0:11.24) (0:11.83) (0:12.15) (0:13.85)

Scratched: Charlesfort (5), Peony Surprise (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 12:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1650m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.18
(0:16.91)

1:24.27
(0:11.84)

1:12.43
(0:12.14)

1:00.29
(0:11.86)

0:48.43
(0:12.05)

0:36.38
(0:12.16)

0:24.22
(0:11.80)

0:36.38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 PRETES 66.5 0:11.45 1:41.18 [1] 1:23.73 [8] 1:11.75 [8] 0:59.82 [5] 0:48.37 [2] 0:36.12 [2] 0:24.04 [2] 0:36.12

Ben Thompson Finish 1000m (0:17.45) (0:11.98) (0:11.93) (0:11.45) (0:12.25) (0:12.08) (0:11.62)

2 7 ENTERPRISE JEWEL 65.6 0:11.77 1:42.06 [2] 1:24.74 [6] 1:12.97 [5] 1:01.17 [1] 0:49.09 [3] 0:36.91 [3] 0:24.89 [3] 0:36.91 -9

Brodie Loy Finish 1400m (0:17.32) (0:11.77) (0:11.80) (0:12.08) (0:12.18) (0:12.02) (0:11.94)

3 5 MAPLE DOOR 67.0 0:11.30 1:42.18 [3] 1:24.52 [10] 1:12.44 [12] 1:00.73 [6] 0:49.43 [1] 0:37.38 [1] 0:25.22 [1] 0:37.38 -16

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:17.66) (0:12.08) (0:11.71) (0:11.30) (0:12.05) (0:12.16) (0:11.98)

4 8 HARD OFFER 65.5 0:11.74 1:42.33 [4] 1:24.95 [7] 1:13.06 [7] 1:00.86 [8] 0:49.12 [5] 0:36.97 [5] 0:24.69 [7] 0:36.97 -5

Larry Cassidy Finish 1000m (0:17.38) (0:11.89) (0:12.20) (0:11.74) (0:12.15) (0:12.28) (0:12.02)

5 1 ADAIR 66.9 0:11.86 1:42.40 [5] 1:25.45 [2] 1:13.59 [2] 1:01.24 [3] 0:49.16 [6] 0:37.02 [6] 0:25.00 [5] 0:37.02 -15

Michael Cahill Finish 1400m (0:16.95) (0:11.86) (0:12.35) (0:12.08) (0:12.14) (0:12.02) (0:11.95)

6 6 SHADYVALE STORM 67.8 0:11.84 1:42.51 [6] 1:25.60 [1] 1:13.76 [1] 1:01.53 [2] 0:49.45 [4] 0:37.29 [4] 0:25.16 [4] 0:37.29 -22

Madeleine Wishart Finish 1400m (0:16.91) (0:11.84) (0:12.23) (0:12.08) (0:12.16) (0:12.13) (0:12.08)

7 3 HEAR HEAR 66.3 0:11.88 1:42.84 [7] 1:25.77 [3] 1:13.89 [3] 1:01.52 [4] 0:49.51 [7] 0:37.42 [7] 0:25.23 [6] 0:37.42 -19

Luke Tarrant Finish 1400m (0:17.07) (0:11.88) (0:12.37) (0:12.01) (0:12.09) (0:12.19) (0:12.02)

8 12 TIGER LENY 65.8 0:11.85 1:42.93 [8] 1:25.25 [11] 1:13.25 [10] 1:01.15 [10] 0:49.12 [9] 0:37.27 [8] 0:25.11 [8] 0:37.27 -10

Sean Cormack Finish 800m (0:17.68) (0:12.00) (0:12.10) (0:12.03) (0:11.85) (0:12.16) (0:12.08)

9 2 FAUSTO 63.6 0:11.83 1:43.28 [9] 1:25.41 [12] 1:13.58 [11] 1:01.18 [12] 0:49.25 [11] 0:37.42 [11] 0:25.03 [11] 0:37.42 -13

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:17.87) (0:11.83) (0:12.40) (0:11.93) (0:11.83) (0:12.39) (0:12.00)

10 13 HOKE'S RUN 64.5 0:11.93 1:43.61 [10] 1:26.32 [5] 1:14.38 [6] 1:01.96 [9] 0:49.85 [8] 0:37.92 [10] 0:25.68 [9] 0:37.92 -16

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 800m (0:17.29) (0:11.94) (0:12.42) (0:12.11) (0:11.93) (0:12.24) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Super Sweet (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 12:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1650m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.18
(0:16.91)

1:24.27
(0:11.84)

1:12.43
(0:12.14)

1:00.29
(0:11.86)

0:48.43
(0:12.05)

0:36.38
(0:12.16)

0:24.22
(0:11.80)

0:36.38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 KLENOVA 66.5 0:11.89 1:45.13 [11] 1:27.59 [9] 1:15.54 [9] 1:03.22 [11] 0:51.02 [12] 0:39.13 [12] 0:26.61 [12] 0:39.13 -17

Rikki Jamieson Finish 800m (0:17.54) (0:12.05) (0:12.32) (0:12.20) (0:11.89) (0:12.52) (0:12.66)

12 4 LOVESTONED 66.6 0:11.88 1:45.32 [12] 1:28.24 [4] 1:16.30 [4] 1:03.86 [7] 0:51.51 [10] 0:39.63 [9] 0:27.08 [10] 0:39.63 -8

Tiffani Brooker Finish 800m (0:17.08) (0:11.94) (0:12.44) (0:12.35) (0:11.88) (0:12.55) (0:12.87)

Scratched: Super Sweet (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 12:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1650m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.42
(0:12.42)

0:36.38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 PRETES 66.5 0:11.45 0:12.42 [1] 1:41.18 0:36.12

Ben Thompson Finish 1000m (0:12.42)

2 7 ENTERPRISE JEWEL 65.6 0:11.77 0:12.95 [3] 5.19L 0:36.91 -9

Brodie Loy Finish 1400m (0:12.95)

3 5 MAPLE DOOR 67.0 0:11.30 0:13.24 [2] 0.71L 0:37.38 -16

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.24)

4 8 HARD OFFER 65.5 0:11.74 0:12.67 [7] 0.87L 0:36.97 -5

Larry Cassidy Finish 1000m (0:12.67)

5 1 ADAIR 66.9 0:11.86 0:13.05 [4] 0.42L 0:37.02 -15

Michael Cahill Finish 1400m (0:13.05)

6 6 SHADYVALE STORM 67.8 0:11.84 0:13.08 [5] 0.65L 0:37.29 -22

Madeleine Wishart Finish 1400m (0:13.08)

7 3 HEAR HEAR 66.3 0:11.88 0:13.21 [6] 1.95L 0:37.42 -19

Luke Tarrant Finish 1400m (0:13.21)

8 12 TIGER LENY 65.8 0:11.85 0:13.03 [8] 0.53L 0:37.27 -10

Sean Cormack Finish 800m (0:13.03)

9 2 FAUSTO 63.6 0:11.83 0:13.03 [10] 2.07L 0:37.42 -13

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:13.03)

10 13 HOKE'S RUN 64.5 0:11.93 0:13.50 [9] 1.93L 0:37.92 -16

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 800m (0:13.50)

Scratched: Super Sweet (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 12:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1650m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.42
(0:12.42)

0:36.38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 KLENOVA 66.5 0:11.89 0:13.95 [12] 8.96L 0:39.13 -17

Rikki Jamieson Finish 800m (0:13.95)

12 4 LOVESTONED 66.6 0:11.88 0:14.21 [11] 1.08L 0:39.63 -8

Tiffani Brooker Finish 800m (0:14.21)

Scratched: Super Sweet (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 13:52

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB VENUE MODE Maiden Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.50
(0:14.00)

0:58.50
(0:11.23)

0:47.27
(0:11.63)

0:35.64
(0:11.96)

0:23.68
(0:11.75)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.64

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MILLWARD 67.8 0:11.29 1:12.50 [1] 0:58.24 [5] 0:46.95 [6] 0:35.24 [5] 0:23.38 [4] 0:11.86 [2] 1:12.50 0:35.24

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.29) (0:11.71) (0:11.86) (0:11.52) (0:11.86)

2 2 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 68.9 0:11.23 1:12.50 [2] 0:58.50 [1] 0:47.27 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:23.68 [1] 0:11.93 [1] 0.01L 0:35.64 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:11.23) (0:11.63) (0:11.96) (0:11.75) (0:11.93)

3 12 MARLEEDOONE 68.6 0:11.17 1:12.74 [3] 0:58.07 [9] 0:46.90 [9] 0:35.19 [9] 0:23.41 [8] 0:12.10 [3] 1.42L 0:35.19 +5

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:14.67) (0:11.17) (0:11.71) (0:11.78) (0:11.31) (0:12.10)

4 13 OUR ARMISTICE 68.5 0:11.21 1:12.88 [4] 0:58.63 [4] 0:47.42 [4] 0:35.72 [3] 0:23.85 [2] 0:12.10 [4] 0.8L 0:35.72 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.21) (0:11.70) (0:11.87) (0:11.75) (0:12.10)

5 15 SPRESSI 67.5 0:11.28 1:13.31 [5] 0:58.83 [7] 0:47.55 [7] 0:35.82 [7] 0:24.00 [7] 0:12.22 [6] 2.53L 0:35.82 -4

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1000m (0:14.48) (0:11.28) (0:11.73) (0:11.82) (0:11.78) (0:12.22)

6 6 MOON STALKER 67.9 0:11.21 1:13.50 [6] 0:58.71 [10] 0:47.50 [10] 0:35.84 [10] 0:24.04 [10] 0:12.21 [9] 1.11L 0:35.84 -3

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.79) (0:11.21) (0:11.66) (0:11.80) (0:11.83) (0:12.21)

7 11 BEYOND THE SEA 66.0 0:11.33 1:13.51 [7] 0:59.01 [8] 0:47.68 [8] 0:35.97 [8] 0:24.23 [6] 0:12.39 [7] 0.06L 0:35.97 +1

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.50) (0:11.33) (0:11.71) (0:11.74) (0:11.84) (0:12.39)

8 8 SUKICHE 67.3 0:11.48 1:13.64 [8] 0:59.62 [2] 0:48.14 [5] 0:36.24 [6] 0:24.30 [9] 0:12.38 [8] 0.77L 0:36.24 +3

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.48) (0:11.90) (0:11.94) (0:11.92) (0:12.38)

9 14 I AM THAT I AM 69.3 0:11.28 1:13.66 [9] 0:59.54 [3] 0:48.26 [2] 0:36.58 [2] 0:24.60 [3] 0:12.60 [5] 0.15L 0:36.58 -1

Michael Cahill Finish 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.28) (0:11.68) (0:11.98) (0:12.00) (0:12.60)

10 10 BETCHA BABY 67.4 0:11.41 1:13.83 [10] 0:59.01 [11] 0:47.60 [11] 0:35.98 [11] 0:24.21 [11] 0:12.49 [11] 0.98L 0:35.98 -1

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:14.82) (0:11.41) (0:11.62) (0:11.77) (0:11.72) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Bandit (1), The Bronx Bull (3), Control Freak (4), Moveitmoveit (7), Zatara (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 13:52

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB VENUE MODE Maiden Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.50
(0:14.00)

0:58.50
(0:11.23)

0:47.27
(0:11.63)

0:35.64
(0:11.96)

0:23.68
(0:11.75)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.64

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 FUMBLEROOSKI 67.9 0:11.19 1:14.55 [11] 1:00.28 [6] 0:49.09 [3] 0:37.31 [4] 0:25.30 [5] 0:13.22 [10] 4.21L 0:37.31 +4

Jasmine Cornish Finish 1000m (0:14.27) (0:11.19) (0:11.78) (0:12.01) (0:12.08) (0:13.22)

Scratched: Bandit (1), The Bronx Bull (3), Control Freak (4), Moveitmoveit (7), Zatara (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 14:19

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.84
(0:13.49)

0:58.35
(0:10.89)

0:47.46
(0:11.61)

0:35.85
(0:11.78)

0:24.07
(0:11.52)

0:12.55
(0:12.55)

0:35.85

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 VACCINE 72.1 0:10.84 1:11.84 [1] 0:58.30 [2] 0:47.46 [1] 0:35.78 [2] 0:24.00 [2] 0:12.34 [2] 1:11.84 0:35.78

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.84) (0:11.68) (0:11.78) (0:11.66) (0:12.34)

2 4 ARCHDEACON 71.2 0:11.04 1:11.87 [2] 0:58.19 [3] 0:47.15 [4] 0:35.55 [4] 0:23.78 [3] 0:12.29 [3] 0.18L 0:35.55 -1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.04) (0:11.60) (0:11.77) (0:11.49) (0:12.29)

3 3 CUDYADO 71.8 0:10.94 1:11.89 [3] 0:58.40 [1] 0:47.46 [2] 0:35.90 [1] 0:24.12 [1] 0:12.60 [1] 0.09L 0:35.90 -2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.94) (0:11.56) (0:11.78) (0:11.52) (0:12.60)

4 6 STARZAM 70.3 0:11.03 1:12.00 [4] 0:58.04 [7] 0:47.01 [7] 0:35.33 [8] 0:23.68 [6] 0:12.29 [4] 0.65L 0:35.33 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.03) (0:11.68) (0:11.65) (0:11.39) (0:12.29)

5 2 BEAN DANCING 70.3 0:11.10 1:12.03 [5] 0:58.25 [5] 0:47.15 [5] 0:35.54 [5] 0:23.75 [5] 0:12.30 [5] 0.21L 0:35.54 +7

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.10) (0:11.61) (0:11.79) (0:11.45) (0:12.30)

6 5 LIGHT OF BOOM 70.3 0:11.00 1:12.33 [6] 0:58.32 [8] 0:47.32 [8] 0:35.69 [7] 0:23.94 [8] 0:12.56 [6] 1.74L 0:35.69 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.00) (0:11.63) (0:11.75) (0:11.38) (0:12.56)

7 1 WHY WE DRINK 69.0 0:11.07 1:12.53 [7] 0:58.63 [6] 0:47.56 [6] 0:35.90 [6] 0:24.14 [7] 0:12.54 [8] 1.17L 0:35.90 +8

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.07) (0:11.66) (0:11.76) (0:11.60) (0:12.54)

8 10 KARAOKE QUEEN 69.9 0:10.94 1:12.93 [8] 0:59.18 [4] 0:48.24 [3] 0:36.62 [3] 0:24.81 [4] 0:13.13 [7] 2.39L 0:36.62 -6

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.94) (0:11.62) (0:11.81) (0:11.68) (0:13.13)

Scratched: Peter The Piper (7), Huss On First (9), That's A Miracle (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 14:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC FAMILY RACEDAY 30 JULY QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.34
(0:13.45)

0:57.89
(0:10.93)

0:46.96
(0:11.75)

0:35.21
(0:11.68)

0:23.53
(0:11.32)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.21

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HATCHET 70.6 0:11.06 1:11.34 [1] 0:57.83 [2] 0:46.77 [2] 0:35.21 [1] 0:23.53 [1] 0:12.21 [1] 1:11.34 0:35.21

Brodie Loy Finish 1000m (0:13.51) (0:11.06) (0:11.56) (0:11.68) (0:11.32) (0:12.21)

2 2 MERIMEE 70.5 0:11.09 1:11.38 [2] 0:57.62 [6] 0:46.42 [8] 0:34.84 [7] 0:23.17 [5] 0:12.08 [3] 0.24L 0:34.84 -1

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.20) (0:11.58) (0:11.67) (0:11.09) (0:12.08)

3 4 ARGYLE PINK 70.3 0:10.90 1:11.52 [3] 0:57.60 [8] 0:46.70 [5] 0:34.99 [6] 0:23.30 [6] 0:12.12 [5] 0.83L 0:34.99 +5

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.90) (0:11.71) (0:11.69) (0:11.18) (0:12.12)

4 10 SHNITTY 71.4 0:10.93 1:11.74 [4] 0:58.29 [1] 0:47.36 [1] 0:35.56 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:12.58 [2] 1.29L 0:35.56 -3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.93) (0:11.80) (0:11.68) (0:11.30) (0:12.58)

5 6 AIRSTRIKE 69.4 0:11.02 1:11.87 [5] 0:58.12 [5] 0:47.10 [4] 0:35.54 [4] 0:23.91 [3] 0:12.54 [4] 0.78L 0:35.54 +1

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.02) (0:11.56) (0:11.63) (0:11.37) (0:12.54)

6 3 MISHANI UNTAMED 69.2 0:11.18 1:11.89 [6] 0:58.22 [4] 0:47.04 [6] 0:35.39 [5] 0:23.64 [8] 0:12.16 [8] 0.1L 0:35.39 +5

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.18) (0:11.65) (0:11.75) (0:11.48) (0:12.16)

7 8 LOGOMANIA 70.3 0:11.05 1:11.94 [7] 0:58.38 [3] 0:47.33 [3] 0:35.63 [3] 0:23.86 [4] 0:12.50 [6] 0.33L 0:35.63 -2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.05) (0:11.70) (0:11.77) (0:11.36) (0:12.50)

8 1 THE KEWESS 72.8 0:11.08 1:12.05 [8] 0:58.25 [7] 0:47.17 [7] 0:35.50 [8] 0:23.81 [7] 0:12.49 [7] 0.61L 0:35.50 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.08) (0:11.67) (0:11.69) (0:11.32) (0:12.49)

9 9 KISS GOODBYE 67.9 0:11.11 1:12.62 [9] 0:58.59 [9] 0:47.48 [9] 0:35.74 [9] 0:24.13 [9] 0:12.64 [9] 3.39L 0:35.74 +0

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.11) (0:11.74) (0:11.61) (0:11.49) (0:12.64)

10 11 I KNOW DAT 67.4 0:11.15 1:12.86 [10] 0:58.53 [10] 0:47.38 [10] 0:35.67 [10] 0:24.01 [10] 0:12.56 [10] 1.37L 0:35.67 -4

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.15) (0:11.71) (0:11.66) (0:11.45) (0:12.56)

Scratched: Sergeant Hulka (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: CASCADE Class 1 Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.69
(0:11.01)

1:09.68
(0:10.77)

0:58.91
(0:11.18)

0:47.73
(0:11.78)

0:35.95
(0:11.93)

0:24.02
(0:11.63)

0:35.95

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PRASIOLITE 69.9 0:10.77 1:20.69 [1] 1:09.56 [2] 0:58.79 [2] 0:47.58 [2] 0:35.80 [2] 0:24.00 [2] 0:35.80

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.77) (0:11.21) (0:11.78) (0:11.80) (0:11.61)

2 10 SABALENKA 69.4 0:10.83 1:21.20 [2] 1:09.94 [5] 0:59.11 [4] 0:47.84 [4] 0:36.07 [4] 0:24.13 [6] 0:36.07 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:10.83) (0:11.27) (0:11.77) (0:11.94) (0:11.48)

3 2 CRAZY EYED FRED 70.0 0:10.77 1:21.58 [3] 1:10.57 [1] 0:59.80 [1] 0:48.62 [1] 0:36.84 [1] 0:24.91 [1] 0:36.84 -4

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.01) (0:10.77) (0:11.18) (0:11.78) (0:11.93) (0:11.98)

4 8 JAYANTHI 69.2 0:10.94 1:21.72 [4] 1:10.46 [4] 0:59.52 [5] 0:48.20 [5] 0:36.62 [3] 0:24.79 [4] 0:36.62 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:10.94) (0:11.32) (0:11.58) (0:11.83) (0:11.77)

5 11 SELLING SUNSET 69.7 0:10.78 1:21.72 [5] 1:09.88 [9] 0:59.10 [9] 0:47.84 [9] 0:36.30 [7] 0:24.27 [8] 0:36.30 +0

Brooke Ainsworth 1200m 1200m (0:11.84) (0:10.78) (0:11.26) (0:11.54) (0:12.03) (0:11.50)

6 4 CARNEROS 69.0 0:11.01 1:21.76 [6] 1:10.30 [6] 0:59.29 [7] 0:48.14 [6] 0:36.59 [5] 0:24.87 [3] 0:36.59 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.01) (0:11.15) (0:11.55) (0:11.72) (0:11.87)

7 5 FASTNET JACK 69.9 0:10.83 1:22.16 [7] 1:10.59 [7] 0:59.76 [6] 0:48.50 [7] 0:36.95 [6] 0:25.11 [5] 0:36.95 -3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:10.83) (0:11.26) (0:11.55) (0:11.84) (0:11.94)

8 7 VITAL SOURCE 69.0 0:10.89 1:22.52 [8] 1:10.93 [8] 1:00.04 [8] 0:48.76 [8] 0:37.08 [8] 0:25.25 [7] 0:37.08 +0

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.59) (0:10.89) (0:11.28) (0:11.68) (0:11.83) (0:11.88)

9 1 BEN HUR 70.0 0:10.80 1:25.58 [9] 1:14.33 [3] 1:03.53 [3] 0:52.25 [3] 0:40.04 [9] 0:27.75 [9] 0:40.04 +12

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.80) (0:11.28) (0:12.21) (0:12.29) (0:12.20)

Scratched: Tick Tock Boom (3), Feudalist (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: CASCADE Class 1 Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:35.95

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PRASIOLITE 69.9 0:10.77 0:12.39 [1] 1:20.69 0:35.80

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

2 10 SABALENKA 69.4 0:10.83 0:12.65 [2] 3.03L 0:36.07 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

3 2 CRAZY EYED FRED 70.0 0:10.77 0:12.93 [3] 2.2L 0:36.84 -4

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.93)

4 8 JAYANTHI 69.2 0:10.94 0:13.02 [4] 0.84L 0:36.62 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:13.02)

5 11 SELLING SUNSET 69.7 0:10.78 0:12.77 [6] 0.02L 0:36.30 +0

Brooke Ainsworth 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

6 4 CARNEROS 69.0 0:11.01 0:13.00 [5] 0.21L 0:36.59 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.00)

7 5 FASTNET JACK 69.9 0:10.83 0:13.17 [7] 2.33L 0:36.95 -3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.17)

8 7 VITAL SOURCE 69.0 0:10.89 0:13.37 [8] 2.14L 0:37.08 +0

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:13.37)

9 1 BEN HUR 70.0 0:10.80 0:15.55 [9] 18.03L 0:40.04 +12

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:15.55)

Scratched: Tick Tock Boom (3), Feudalist (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 16:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MEKKA RACES 10 AUGUST Class 5 Handicap - 1650m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.12
(0:16.78)

1:24.34
(0:11.38)

1:12.96
(0:11.73)

1:01.23
(0:11.95)

0:49.28
(0:12.18)

0:37.10
(0:11.98)

0:25.12
(0:12.10)

0:37.10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 66.0 0:11.49 1:41.12 [1] 1:23.70 [6] 1:12.21 [6] 1:00.63 [5] 0:48.71 [5] 0:36.60 [5] 0:24.68 [5] 0:36.60

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:17.42) (0:11.49) (0:11.58) (0:11.92) (0:12.11) (0:11.92) (0:11.95)

2 10 MARK THE HORSE 69.1 0:11.38 1:41.21 [2] 1:24.43 [1] 1:13.05 [1] 1:01.32 [1] 0:49.37 [1] 0:37.19 [1] 0:25.21 [1] 0:37.19 -1

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1400m (0:16.78) (0:11.38) (0:11.73) (0:11.95) (0:12.18) (0:11.98) (0:12.10)

3 1 JACK THE LAD 67.0 0:11.35 1:41.40 [3] 1:24.10 [5] 1:12.75 [4] 1:01.20 [4] 0:49.15 [4] 0:37.01 [4] 0:25.04 [4] 0:37.01 -3

James Orman Finish 1400m (0:17.30) (0:11.35) (0:11.55) (0:12.05) (0:12.14) (0:11.97) (0:11.88)

4 4 PLATINI 64.1 0:11.52 1:41.64 [4] 1:23.66 [10] 1:11.92 [11] 1:00.40 [11] 0:48.37 [11] 0:36.22 [11] 0:24.54 [10] 0:36.22 +1

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:17.98) (0:11.74) (0:11.52) (0:12.03) (0:12.15) (0:11.68) (0:11.61)

5 3 DONANDKIM 64.8 0:11.40 1:41.67 [5] 1:23.61 [11] 1:12.05 [10] 1:00.65 [10] 0:48.79 [9] 0:36.62 [9] 0:24.66 [9] 0:36.62 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:18.06) (0:11.56) (0:11.40) (0:11.86) (0:12.17) (0:11.96) (0:11.78)

6 9 GIVEITALLALI 66.9 0:11.56 1:41.68 [6] 1:24.15 [7] 1:12.59 [7] 1:00.97 [7] 0:49.05 [7] 0:36.84 [7] 0:24.74 [8] 0:36.84 +8

Rikki Jamieson Finish 1400m (0:17.53) (0:11.56) (0:11.62) (0:11.92) (0:12.21) (0:12.10) (0:12.04)

7 2 ZAWADI 66.5 0:11.53 1:42.05 [7] 1:24.77 [4] 1:13.24 [5] 1:01.52 [6] 0:49.50 [6] 0:37.36 [6] 0:25.18 [7] 0:37.36 +4

Robbie Fradd Finish 1400m (0:17.28) (0:11.53) (0:11.72) (0:12.02) (0:12.14) (0:12.18) (0:12.06)

8 7 BIGGIE 68.5 0:11.55 1:42.08 [8] 1:25.15 [2] 1:13.60 [3] 1:01.97 [3] 0:50.02 [3] 0:37.82 [3] 0:25.79 [3] 0:37.82 +11

Jason Taylor Finish 1400m (0:16.93) (0:11.55) (0:11.63) (0:11.95) (0:12.20) (0:12.03) (0:12.17)

9 5 RAPAPORT 68.3 0:11.34 1:42.21 [9] 1:25.27 [3] 1:13.93 [2] 1:02.31 [2] 0:50.31 [2] 0:38.12 [2] 0:26.09 [2] 0:38.12 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:16.94) (0:11.34) (0:11.62) (0:12.00) (0:12.19) (0:12.03) (0:12.32)

10 6 SPIRIT ESPRIT 64.7 0:11.46 1:42.31 [10] 1:24.41 [9] 1:12.84 [9] 1:01.38 [8] 0:49.62 [8] 0:37.40 [8] 0:25.51 [6] 0:37.40 +0

Tiffani Brooker Finish 1200m (0:17.90) (0:11.57) (0:11.46) (0:11.76) (0:12.22) (0:11.89) (0:11.98)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 16:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MEKKA RACES 10 AUGUST Class 5 Handicap - 1650m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.12
(0:16.78)

1:24.34
(0:11.38)

1:12.96
(0:11.73)

1:01.23
(0:11.95)

0:49.28
(0:12.18)

0:37.10
(0:11.98)

0:25.12
(0:12.10)

0:37.10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 REMUNERATIVE 64.3 0:11.58 1:42.44 [11] 1:24.67 [8] 1:13.02 [8] 1:01.44 [9] 0:49.52 [10] 0:37.35 [10] 0:25.22 [11] 0:37.35 +6

Sheriden Tomlinson Finish 1200m (0:17.77) (0:11.65) (0:11.58) (0:11.92) (0:12.17) (0:12.13) (0:12.19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 16:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MEKKA RACES 10 AUGUST Class 5 Handicap - 1650m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.02
(0:13.02)

0:37.10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 66.0 0:11.49 0:12.73 [3] 1:41.12 0:36.60

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:12.73)

2 10 MARK THE HORSE 69.1 0:11.38 0:13.11 [1] 0.53L 0:37.19 -1

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1400m (0:13.11)

3 1 JACK THE LAD 67.0 0:11.35 0:13.16 [2] 1.09L 0:37.01 -3

James Orman Finish 1400m (0:13.16)

4 4 PLATINI 64.1 0:11.52 0:12.93 [6] 1.43L 0:36.22 +1

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:12.93)

5 3 DONANDKIM 64.8 0:11.40 0:12.88 [8] 0.16L 0:36.62 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

6 9 GIVEITALLALI 66.9 0:11.56 0:12.70 [10] 0.08L 0:36.84 +8

Rikki Jamieson Finish 1400m (0:12.70)

7 2 ZAWADI 66.5 0:11.53 0:13.12 [9] 2.18L 0:37.36 +4

Robbie Fradd Finish 1400m (0:13.12)

8 7 BIGGIE 68.5 0:11.55 0:13.62 [5] 0.18L 0:37.82 +11

Jason Taylor Finish 1400m (0:13.62)

9 5 RAPAPORT 68.3 0:11.34 0:13.77 [4] 0.74L 0:38.12 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:13.77)

10 6 SPIRIT ESPRIT 64.7 0:11.46 0:13.53 [7] 0.61L 0:37.40 +0

Tiffani Brooker Finish 1200m (0:13.53)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 16:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MEKKA RACES 10 AUGUST Class 5 Handicap - 1650m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.02
(0:13.02)

0:37.10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 REMUNERATIVE 64.3 0:11.58 0:13.03 [11] 0.77L 0:37.35 +6

Sheriden Tomlinson Finish 1200m (0:13.03)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 16:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC MEMBERSHIP BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.04
(0:04.99)

0:57.05
(0:10.93)

0:46.12
(0:10.97)

0:35.15
(0:11.37)

0:23.78
(0:11.40)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:35.15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 GEMELON BOLT 70.1 0:10.92 1:02.04 [1] 0:56.96 [2] 0:45.90 [4] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.69 [2] 0:12.38 [1] 1:02.04 0:34.98

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:05.08) (0:11.06) (0:10.92) (0:11.29) (0:11.31) (0:12.38)

2 12 IN AWE OF ME 68.5 0:10.84 1:02.09 [2] 0:56.71 [8] 0:45.41 [7] 0:34.57 [7] 0:23.39 [7] 0:12.17 [5] 0.31L 0:34.57 +3

Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:05.38) (0:11.30) (0:10.84) (0:11.18) (0:11.22) (0:12.17)

3 2 MAXIMUM OUTPUT 72.0 0:10.92 1:02.36 [3] 0:57.18 [3] 0:46.26 [3] 0:35.29 [4] 0:23.85 [3] 0:12.46 [4] 1.57L 0:35.29 -3

Sheriden Tomlinson 1000m 1000m (0:05.18) (0:10.92) (0:10.97) (0:11.44) (0:11.39) (0:12.46)

4 6 ABDICATING 69.1 0:10.93 1:02.38 [4] 0:57.18 [4] 0:45.90 [6] 0:34.97 [6] 0:23.70 [6] 0:12.49 [3] 0.12L 0:34.97 +5

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:05.20) (0:11.28) (0:10.93) (0:11.27) (0:11.21) (0:12.49)

5 1 WUDANG BLADE 72.1 0:10.93 1:02.43 [5] 0:57.44 [1] 0:46.51 [1] 0:35.54 [1] 0:24.17 [1] 0:12.63 [2] 0.31L 0:35.54 +0

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:04.99) (0:10.93) (0:10.97) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:12.63)

6 4 VOULAIT 73.6 0:10.76 1:02.49 [6] 0:57.21 [5] 0:46.45 [2] 0:35.52 [2] 0:23.93 [4] 0:12.47 [7] 0.33L 0:35.52 -3

Paul Hamblin 1000m 1000m (0:05.28) (0:10.76) (0:10.93) (0:11.59) (0:11.46) (0:12.47)

7 3 HENSCHEL 71.2 0:10.95 1:02.71 [7] 0:57.34 [6] 0:46.39 [5] 0:35.39 [5] 0:24.05 [5] 0:12.76 [6] 1.34L 0:35.39 -3

Minonette Kennedy 1000m 1000m (0:05.37) (0:10.95) (0:11.00) (0:11.34) (0:11.29) (0:12.76)

8 7 CECIL STREET LAD 68.1 0:10.84 1:02.87 [8] 0:57.42 [9] 0:45.89 [10] 0:35.05 [9] 0:24.04 [8] 0:12.81 [8] 0.93L 0:35.05 +3

Larry Cassidy 600m 800m (0:05.45) (0:11.53) (0:10.84) (0:11.01) (0:11.23) (0:12.81)

9 15 CLAIRVUE STAR 68.3 0:11.00 1:02.94 [9] 0:57.57 [7] 0:46.10 [9] 0:35.10 [10] 0:23.98 [10] 0:12.72 [9] 0.4L 0:35.10 +7

James Orman 800m 800m (0:05.37) (0:11.47) (0:11.00) (0:11.12) (0:11.26) (0:12.72)

10 14 MOONAN JOYCE 70.1 0:10.96 1:04.78 [10] 0:59.28 [10] 0:48.06 [8] 0:37.10 [8] 0:25.87 [9] 0:14.45 [10] 10.85L 0:37.10 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 800m (0:05.50) (0:11.22) (0:10.96) (0:11.23) (0:11.42) (0:14.45)

Scratched: One Shy Ruby (5), Inwithachance (9), Zumikon (10), Fetch (11), Magnitudo (13), Shinshinto (16), Who Shot Maggie (17), Sinead (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 17:05

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB Class 2 Handicap - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.86
(0:08.61)

0:57.25
(0:10.85)

0:46.40
(0:11.37)

0:35.03
(0:11.57)

0:23.46
(0:11.24)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SNAPPY REPLY 72.6 0:10.85 1:05.86 [1] 0:57.25 [1] 0:46.40 [1] 0:35.03 [1] 0:23.46 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 1:05.86 0:35.03

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:08.61) (0:10.85) (0:11.37) (0:11.57) (0:11.24) (0:12.22)

2 2 SNAZZ 'N' CHARM 66.7 0:11.02 1:06.05 [2] 0:56.83 [8] 0:45.51 [10] 0:34.07 [10] 0:22.68 [10] 0:11.66 [7] 1.09L 0:34.07 +4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:09.22) (0:11.32) (0:11.44) (0:11.39) (0:11.02) (0:11.66)

3 15 KING'S EXPRESS 70.8 0:11.00 1:06.09 [3] 0:57.09 [6] 0:46.09 [5] 0:34.65 [5] 0:23.29 [5] 0:12.02 [5] 0.22L 0:34.65 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:09.00) (0:11.00) (0:11.44) (0:11.36) (0:11.27) (0:12.02)

4 6 NORD LYON 70.6 0:11.00 1:06.15 [4] 0:57.33 [3] 0:46.33 [4] 0:34.84 [4] 0:23.41 [4] 0:12.25 [2] 0.39L 0:34.84 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:08.82) (0:11.00) (0:11.49) (0:11.43) (0:11.16) (0:12.25)

5 11 VIRTUOUS MISS 71.6 0:10.87 1:06.23 [5] 0:57.29 [4] 0:46.42 [3] 0:35.02 [3] 0:23.55 [3] 0:12.24 [3] 0.48L 0:35.02 -1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:08.94) (0:10.87) (0:11.40) (0:11.47) (0:11.31) (0:12.24)

6 18 LADY TULESSA 73.0 0:10.80 1:06.44 [6] 0:57.64 [2] 0:46.84 [2] 0:35.33 [2] 0:23.78 [2] 0:12.37 [4] 1.19L 0:35.33 +4

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:08.80) (0:10.80) (0:11.51) (0:11.55) (0:11.41) (0:12.37)

7 17 GROOMED 70.0 0:11.06 1:06.51 [7] 0:57.31 [7] 0:46.25 [8] 0:34.88 [7] 0:23.36 [7] 0:12.10 [8] 0.41L 0:34.88 +8

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:09.20) (0:11.06) (0:11.37) (0:11.52) (0:11.26) (0:12.10)

8 13 HER EMPIRE 71.7 0:10.98 1:06.54 [8] 0:57.06 [10] 0:46.08 [9] 0:34.79 [8] 0:23.30 [8] 0:11.99 [9] 0.17L 0:34.79 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:09.48) (0:10.98) (0:11.29) (0:11.49) (0:11.31) (0:11.99)

9 7 TITANIUM 67.1 0:11.06 1:06.73 [9] 0:57.13 [11] 0:45.75 [11] 0:34.28 [11] 0:22.97 [11] 0:11.91 [11] 1.14L 0:34.28 +0

Corey Bayliss 1000m 400m (0:09.60) (0:11.38) (0:11.47) (0:11.31) (0:11.06) (0:11.91)

10 5 FLYBRIDGE 71.2 0:10.93 1:06.86 [10] 0:57.56 [9] 0:46.63 [7] 0:35.09 [9] 0:23.59 [9] 0:12.21 [10] 0.76L 0:35.09 +1

Robbie Fradd 1000m 1000m (0:09.30) (0:10.93) (0:11.54) (0:11.50) (0:11.38) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Dovetail Diva (1), Torun (3), Whittington Ways (4), Divine Okay (8), Airstrike (9), Sinead (14), Eva Daniela (16), Better Lad (19), Dawn Colours (20), Exceptional Belle (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 July 2022 - 17:05

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB Class 2 Handicap - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.86
(0:08.61)

0:57.25
(0:10.85)

0:46.40
(0:11.37)

0:35.03
(0:11.57)

0:23.46
(0:11.24)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 FINNICKY 68.7 0:11.08 1:06.95 [11] 0:57.98 [5] 0:46.90 [6] 0:35.44 [6] 0:24.02 [6] 0:12.74 [6] 0.55L 0:35.44 +6

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:08.97) (0:11.08) (0:11.46) (0:11.42) (0:11.28) (0:12.74)

Scratched: Dovetail Diva (1), Torun (3), Whittington Ways (4), Divine Okay (8), Airstrike (9), Sinead (14), Eva Daniela (16), Better Lad (19), Dawn Colours (20), Exceptional Belle (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18Report Created:  Wed 27 July 2022  17:41 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


